"IRWIN"  VICE
310
NO. S 150-75   "IRWIN" MECHANIC VICE
Rigid and robust, the body and sliding jaw are cast from close grained grey iron which is
machined on all friction surfaces for a smooth reliable action. The jaws, handle and main
screw are steel, the latter having a two-start rolled acme thread to speed the jaws from fully
closed to fully open with a minimum of winding. Replacement parts are available.
Wt Packing Price
Item No. Size Width Depth Opening Width Depth kg per box (pce)
A B C D E
150-75-MV03 3" 76 48 95 89 62 5.4 1
150-75-MV04 4" 102 70 120 129 75 15 1
150-75-MV045 4-1/2" 114 75 140 137 81 19 1
150-75-MV05 5" 127 83 165 140 91 24 1
150-75-MV06 6" 152 89 205 165 118 32 1
150-75-MV08 8" 203 102 235 165 121 38 1
Jaw (mm) Base (mm)
NO. S 150-78   "IRWIN" HINGED PIPE VICE
Frame and base cast from strong SG ductile iron. Replaceable steel jaws - hardened and
tempered. Ideal for fast, repetitive work.
NO. S 150-79   "IRWIN" STILLSON PIPE WRENCH
Drop forged handle and jaw. Hardened and tempered jaw teeth and adjusting nut.
Cast SG ductile iron frame. Conforms to British Standard BS3594 Part 1.
Item No. Pipe Capacity O.D. Packing Price
(mm) pcs/box (pce)
150-78-HPV050 3 -   50 1 T92C
150-78-HPV088 3 -   88 1 T9312C
150-78-HPV150 3 - 150 1 T96
NO. S 150-76   "IRWIN" TABLE VICE
Item No. Length Jaw Packing Price
(mm) Capacity pcs/box (pce)
150-79-PW08   8" / 200mm 27 mm 6 T30008
150-79-PW10 10" / 250mm 34 mm 6 T30010
150-79-PW12 12" / 300mm 42 mm 6 T30012
150-79-PW14 14" / 350mm 49 mm 6 T30014
150-79-PW18 18" / 450mm 60 mm 4 T30018
150-79-PW24 24" / 600mm 76 mm 4 T30024
150-79-PW36 36" / 900mm 102 mm 2 T30036
This is an ideal portable vice for the DIY and model maker. The build-in clamp allows it to be
easily and quickly attached to a bench, table or work surface. Pipe grips are incorporated
below the parallel jaws.  A useful anvil is also included on the rear of the body.
Item No. Jaw Jaw Wt Packing Price
Width Opening (kg) per box (pce)
150-76-TV3   3" / 75mm 2" / 50mm 2 1 V75B